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                        Liberty University Aquathon 
                  Lynchburg, VA February 11, 2018 8:00am 
                                       
                                       
Place Name                Wave Age Sex Rank Swim    Rank T1      Rank Laps Run     Rank Overall     
===== =================== ==== === === ==== ======= ==== ======= ==== ==== ======= ==== =======  
    1 Javier Lluch        1     19 M      3    4:49    2    0:41    2   16   10:03    1   15:32  
    2 Jorge AndrÃ Cabrera 1     19 M      5    4:52    1    0:39    4   16   10:33    2   16:04  
    3 Thomas Sonnery-Cott 1     19 M      1    4:49    3    0:45    5   16   10:37    3   16:10  
    4 Bobby Hammond       1     19 M      4    4:51    4    0:45    6   16   10:45    4   16:21  
    5 Connor Doyle        1     16 M      2    4:49   17    1:07   48   15   10:33    5   16:28  
    6 Giovanni Bianco     1     22 M      7    5:20    7    0:49    3   16   10:23    6   16:31  
    7 Freddie Shashaty    1     20 M     12    6:02   11    1:01    1   16    9:54    7   16:56  
    8 Danny Fernandez     1     20 M      6    5:20    8    0:52   12   16   13:26    8   19:37  
    9 Kyle Sennett        3     14 M     10    5:40   12    1:02    9   16   13:20    9   20:01  
   10 David Schafer       3     19 M      8    5:34   14    1:03   16   16   13:56   10   20:33  
   11 Sarah Parker        3     21 F      9    5:37    6    0:46   18   16   14:13   11   20:35  
   12 Jordan Dennett      1     19 M     19    6:40   25    1:24    7   16   13:02   12   21:05  
   13 Laci Clark          2     20 F     16    6:17   10    0:59   15   16   13:54   13   21:09  
   14 Richard Martin      3     38 M     15    6:12   26    1:28   13   16   13:31   14   21:10  
   15 Heather Ziebart     2     18 F     28    7:07   18    1:10   11   16   13:26   15   21:42  
   16 Rachel Fulford      2     18 F     17    6:19   24    1:23   17   16   14:02   16   21:43  
   17 Chester Cooper      2     18 M     20    6:41    5    0:46   19   16   14:27   17   21:53  
   18 John Davenport      1     21 M     27    7:06   29    1:30   10   16   13:23   18   21:58  
   19 Abigail Blanchat    3     19 F     11    5:40   13    1:03   24   16   15:23   19   22:05  
   20 Garrett Campbell    1     19 M     29    7:10   36    1:53    8   16   13:15   20   22:17  
   21 Christian Thompson  2     14 M     13    6:06   35    1:49   22   16   15:12   21   23:06  
   22 Kyle Blackwood      3     22 M     23    6:56   28    1:30   20   16   14:47   22   23:12  
   23 Dillon Lesniak      1     22 M     18    6:25   21    1:19   27   16   15:44   23   23:27  
   24 Rachel Walters      2     23 F     34    7:59    9    0:59   21   16   14:58   24   23:55  
   25 Shannon Wade        2     20 F     21    6:44   22    1:20   28   16   15:56   25   24:00  
   26 Darrell Wargo       2     49 M     39    9:05   19    1:11   14   16   13:45   26   24:00  
   27 Joel Brenny         2     22 M     35    8:02   15    1:04   23   16   15:12   27   24:16  
   28 Genevieve Weaver    3     20 F     14    6:08   34    1:45   33   16   17:20   28   25:12  
   29 Preston Gibbs       2     21 M     37    8:08   39    1:56   26   16   15:32   29   25:34  
   30 Tyler Cornford      3     21 M     26    7:03   30    1:34   31   16   17:03   30   25:39  
   31 Natalie Holmes      3     20 F     32    7:26   37    1:54   30   16   16:58   31   26:17  
   32 Jack Hoover         4     23 M     33    7:30   31    1:39   32   16   17:10   32   26:19  
   33 DAVE CIVIS          4     61 M     24    6:57   38    1:55   36   16   18:04   33   26:54  
   34 Kendal Irwin        3     20 F     30    7:11   43    2:01   38   16   18:06   34   27:17  
   35 Bridget Carlstrom   3     21 F     25    7:03   32    1:42   41   16   18:37   35   27:21  
   36 Emily Morris        3     20 F     22    6:51   41    1:57   42   16   18:43   36   27:30  
   37 Dale Carty II       4     25 M     38    8:36   16    1:06   39   16   18:22   37   28:04  
   38 Eric Rios           3     20 M     36    8:06   45    2:17   34   16   17:42   38   28:04  
   39 Nathan Stephens     4     20 M     41   10:18   23    1:23   29   16   16:41   39   28:20  
   40 Jamin Enquist       2     22 M     42   10:21   47    2:35   25   16   15:30   40   28:25  
   41 Sydney Egan         4     21 F     31    7:12   27    1:29   45   16   19:54   41   28:34  
   42 Sarah Burlingame    4     20 F     40    9:06   44    2:14   37   16   18:06   42   29:25  
   43 Noel Pena           4     20 F     43   10:25   20    1:15   40   16   18:33   43   30:13  
   44 Carol Carr          4     61 F     45   11:21   33    1:44   43   16   18:45   44   31:49  
   45 Chris Huseman       4     42 M     44   10:57   42    2:00   46   16   21:26   45   34:22  
   46 Susan Crabtree      4     58 F     46   12:28   46    2:19   44   16   19:51   46   34:37  
   47 AgustÃ n Hayes      4     23 M     48   16:17   40    1:56   35   16   17:54   47   36:06  
   48 Brianna Tummons     4     20 F     47   13:32   48    5:41   47   16   23:17   48   42:29  

                        Liberty University Aquathon 
                  Lynchburg, VA February 11, 2018 8:00am 
                                       

                   ********** AWARDS LIST ************** 

         ********** MALE SPRINT DIVISION OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

Place Name                Age City         St Rank Swim    Rank T1      Rank Laps Run     Rank Overall     
===== =================== === ============ == ==== ======= ==== ======= ==== ==== ======= ==== =======  
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    1 Javier Lluch         19 Valencia           3    4:49    2    0:41    2   16   10:03    1   15:32  
    2 Jorge AndrÃ Cabrera  19 Df           QU    5    4:52    1    0:39    4   16   10:33    2   16:04  
    3 Thomas Sonnery-Cott  19 Lynchburg    VA    1    4:49    3    0:45    5   16   10:37    3   16:10  

        ********** FEMALE SPRINT DIVISION OVERALL AWARDS*********** 

Place Name                Age City         St Rank Swim    Rank T1      Rank Laps Run     Rank Overall     
===== =================== === ============ == ==== ======= ==== ======= ==== ==== ======= ==== =======  
    1 Sarah Parker         21 Lynchburg    VA    1    5:37    1    0:46    4   16   14:13    1   20:35  
    2 Laci Clark           20 Lynchburg    VA    4    6:17    3    0:59    2   16   13:54    2   21:09  
    3 Heather Ziebart      18 Forest       VA    9    7:07    5    1:10    1   16   13:26    3   21:42  

                          MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19 
    1     4 Bobby Hammond        19 Colorado S CO       2    4:51    1    0:45    1   16   10:45    1   
16:21  
    2     5 Connor Doyle         16 Moseley    VA       1    4:49    5    1:07    8   15   10:33    2   
16:28  
    3     9 Kyle Sennett         14 Lynchburg  VA       4    5:40    3    1:02    4   16   13:20    3   
20:01  
    4    10 David Schafer        19 Lynchburg  VA       3    5:34    4    1:03    5   16   13:56    4   
20:33  
    5    12 Jordan Dennett       19 Lynchburg  VA       6    6:40    6    1:24    2   16   13:02    5   
21:05  
    6    17 Chester Cooper       18 Saint Clou FL       7    6:41    2    0:46    6   16   14:27    6   
21:53  
    7    20 Garrett Campbell     19 Springboro OH       8    7:10    8    1:53    3   16   13:15    7   
22:17  
    8    21 Christian Thompson   14 Roanoke    VA       5    6:06    7    1:49    7   16   15:12    8   
23:06  

                         FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 19 
    1    16 Rachel Fulford       18 East Earl  PA       2    6:19    2    1:23    1   16   14:02    1   
21:43  
    2    19 Abigail Blanchat     19 Lynchburg  VA       1    5:40    1    1:03    2   16   15:23    2   
22:05  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
    1     6 Giovanni Bianco      22 Lynchburg  VA       2    5:20    1    0:49    2   16   10:23    1   
16:31  
    2     7 Freddie Shashaty     20 Midlothian VA       3    6:02    3    1:01    1   16    9:54    2   
16:56  
    3     8 Danny Fernandez      20 Lynchburg  VA       1    5:20    2    0:52    4   16   13:26    3   
19:37  
    4    18 John Davenport       21 Lynchburg  VA       7    7:06    9    1:30    3   16   13:23    4   
21:58  
    5    22 Kyle Blackwood       22 Naples     FL       5    6:56    8    1:30    5   16   14:47    5   
23:12  
    6    23 Dillon Lesniak       22 Lynchburg  VA       4    6:25    6    1:19    9   16   15:44    6   
23:27  
    7    27 Joel Brenny          22 Lynchburg  VA       9    8:02    4    1:04    6   16   15:12    7   
24:16  
    8    29 Preston Gibbs        21 Dumfries   VA      11    8:08   12    1:56    8   16   15:32    8   
25:34  
    9    30 Tyler Cornford       21 Lynchburg  VA       6    7:03   10    1:34   11   16   17:03    9   
25:39  
   10    32 Jack Hoover          23 Statesvill NC       8    7:30   11    1:39   12   16   17:10   10   
26:19  
   11    37 Dale Carty II        25 Lynchburg  VA      12    8:36    5    1:06   15   16   18:22   11   
28:04  
   12    38 Eric Rios            20 Fort Lee   VA      10    8:06   14    2:17   13   16   17:42   12   
28:04  
   13    39 Nathan Stephens      20 Louisa     VA      13   10:18    7    1:23   10   16   16:41   13   
28:20  
   14    40 Jamin Enquist        22 Lynchburg  VA      14   10:21   15    2:35    7   16   15:30   14   
28:25  
   15    47 AgustÃ n Hayes       23 Louisa     VA      15   16:17   13    1:56   14   16   17:54   15   
36:06  
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                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29 
    1    24 Rachel Walters       23 Lynchburg  VA       8    7:59    1    0:59    1   16   14:58    1   
23:55  
    2    25 Shannon Wade         20 Lynchburg  VA       2    6:44    3    1:20    2   16   15:56    2   
24:00  
    3    28 Genevieve Weaver     20 Lynchburg  VA       1    6:08    6    1:45    4   16   17:20    3   
25:12  
    4    31 Natalie Holmes       20 Leesburg   VA       7    7:26    7    1:54    3   16   16:58    4   
26:17  
    5    34 Kendal Irwin         20 Lynchburg  VA       5    7:11    9    2:01    6   16   18:06    5   
27:17  
    6    35 Bridget Carlstrom    21 Cary       NC       4    7:03    5    1:42    8   16   18:37    6   
27:21  
    7    36 Emily Morris         20 Lexington  MD       3    6:51    8    1:57    9   16   18:43    7   
27:30  
    8    41 Sydney Egan          21 Lynchburg  VA       6    7:12    4    1:29   10   16   19:54    8   
28:34  
    9    42 Sarah Burlingame     20 Lynchburg  VA       9    9:06   10    2:14    5   16   18:06    9   
29:25  
   10    43 Noel Pena            20 Lynchburg  VA      10   10:25    2    1:15    7   16   18:33   10   
30:13  
   11    48 Brianna Tummons      20 Lynchburg  VA      11   13:32   11    5:41   11   16   23:17   11   
42:29 
  
                         MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
    1    14 Richard Martin       38 Forest     VA       1    6:12    1    1:28    1   16   13:31    1   
21:10  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39 
                           NO FINISHERS 

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
    1    26 Darrell Wargo        49 Lynchburg  VA       1    9:05    1    1:11    1   16   13:45    1   
24:00  
    2    45 Chris Huseman        42 Forest     VA       2   10:57    2    2:00    2   16   21:26    2   
34:22  

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49 
                           NO FINISHERS  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
                           NO FINISHERS 

                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59 
    1    46 Susan Crabtree       58 Lynchburg  VA       1   12:28    1    2:19    1   16   19:51    1   
34:37  

                         MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 
    1    33 DAVE CIVIS           61 Forest     VA       1    6:57    1    1:55    1   16   18:04    1   
26:54 
  
                        FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99 
    1    44 Carol Carr           61 Brookneal  VA       1   11:21    1    1:44    1   16   18:45    1   
31:49  


